standard
45mm Linear Guide Rail Linear Guide­
ways
Order No. Rail size l1 h1 l2 w1 l3 h2 d1 d2 For screws Weight
kg
L1016.45-0255 45 255 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 3.14
L1016.45-0360 45 360 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 4.43
L1016.45-0465 45 465 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 5.72
L1016.45-0570 45 570 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 7.01
L1016.45-0675 45 675 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 8.30
L1016.45-0780 45 780 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 9.59
L1016.45-0885 45 885 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 10.89
L1016.45-0990 45 990 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 12.18
L1016.45-1095 45 1095 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 13.47
L1016.45-1200 45 1200 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 14.76
L1016.45-1305 45 1305 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 16.05
L1016.45-1410 45 1410 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 17.34
L1016.45-1515 45 1515 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 18.63
L1016.45-1620 45 1620 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 19.93
L1016.45-1725 45 1725 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 21.22
L1016.45-1830 45 1830 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 22.51
L1016.45-1935 45 1935 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 23.80
L1016.45-2040 45 2040 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 25.09
L1016.45-2145 45 2145 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 26.38
L1016.45-2250 45 2250 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 27.68
L1016.45-2355 45 2355 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 28.97
L1016.45-2460 45 2460 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 30.26
L1016.45-2565 45 2565 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 31.55
L1016.45-2670 45 2670 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 32.84
L1016.45-2775 45 2775 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 34.13
L1016.45-2880 45 2880 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 35.42
L1016.45-2985 45 2985 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 36.72
L1016.45-3090 45 3090 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 38.01
L1016.45-3195 45 3195 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 39.30
L1016.45-3300 45 3300 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 40.59
L1016.45-3405 45 3405 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 41.88
L1016.45-3510 45 3510 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 43.17
L1016.45 LI
NE
AR
 G

Technical Notes
For carriages to suit the required load see ​
part nos. L1016.F (flanged) and L1016.U ​
(unflanged).
Other rail lengths on request.
Weight: 12,3 Kg/m.
Tips
Plastic screw covers issued with the rails to ​
protect the holes from debris.
Linear Guide­
ways
45mm Linear Guide Rail
standard
Order No. Rail size l1 h1 l2 w1 l3 h2 d1 d2 For screws Weight
kg
L1016.45-3615 45 3615 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 44.46
L1016.45-3720 45 3720 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 45.76
L1016.45-3825 45 3825 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 47.05
L1016.45-3930 45 3930 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 48.34
L1016.45-4000 45 4000 31.1 105 45 22.5 17 14 20 M12 49.20
LINEAR GU
IDEW
AYS
automotioncomponents.co.uk2